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Stand Vitesse

Kampioens chap Onaang'ewe zen

PC Naam Totpnt

Kampioenschap Aangewe zen

PC Naam

Th. Reumer
Michel- Driessen
hf. Kroesen
H. Berendsen
Coen. Pofman
Bert !úoff
M Haller
I¡ü. Strijbosch
G.W.M. Berendsen
H. Boekhorst
H. Slotboom
Luca Baakman
R. Reuling
Comb Doornenbal-Sche
Thea vd Boom
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26

Th. Reumer
P. Geurts
Michel Driessen
Bert V,lolf
Vü. Kroesen
H. Berendsen
B. Knaven
F.T. Hetterscheid
A.T.hf. Straub
Jeroen Jansen
A.P.C. Meulenbeek
J. Tenback
G.W.M. Berendsen
Th.H. Berends sr
Jolanda Kniest
W. Strijbosch
Coen. Pol-man
H. Slotboom
M Haller
H. Boekhorst
Luca Baakman
Thea vd Boom
R. Reuling
Comb Doornenbal-Sche
Jac Koster
Evers Vüim & Mi-chel

327 9 .5
322L.4
3218 . 3
3135.0
3LL1 .1
3030.2
3015.5
2998.0
2933.r
2898.7
2699 .4
2689 .6
2631".8
2596.4
aÊ11 tr

2423.2
2006.9
1966.2
l_856. 5
L512 .8
L435 .9

907.6
1I8 .6
659.8

91 .2
78.8
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A.P.C. Meul-enbeek
F.T. Hetterscheid
A. T. hl . Straubr
Jeroen Jansen
Jolanda Kniest

P. Geurts
Th.H. Berends sr

J. Tenback
B. Knaven
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Totpnt

25L8 .9
216L.3
1995.0
1988.5
1940.8
r842.3
1755.8
1705.4
L698 .4
1595.7
1514.8
L435 .4
7253.1
L248 .9
L199 .6

913. 6

708.1
611.3
568.8
566.2
to? 

^
1"7 0 .9
L60 .4
I21 .4
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